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General information
Product group:
Hob type:

Control
Ignition type:

Cooking surface
Pan support type:
J left front (mm):
Cooking zone right front:
Cooking zone power right front:
J left behind (mm):

Cooking zone right behind:

Cooking zone power right
behind:

Equipment
Pan support cross:

Gas type:

Technical data
Total gas power:

Height of the product:

Width of niche size for
installation max.:

Height of niche size for
installation max.:

Depth of niche size for
installation min.:

Height of the packed product:
Gross weight:
Voltage:

EAN code:

Gas hob

Gas on tempered glass

One-hand ignition device for

hob

Cast iron

100,5

Auxiliary burner

1000 W

75,7

Half-speed burner

2000 W

No

G20/20 natural gas

7900 W

97 mm

560 mm

40 mm

490 mm

145 mm

15.1 kg

220-240V

3838782655364

Colour of the product:

Cooking zone front left:

Hisense

Black

Large burner

Cooking zone power left front: 2900 W

@ right front (mm):

Cooking zone left behind:

54,5

Half-speed burner

Cooking zone power left behind: 2000 W

@ right behind (mm):

Enclosed gas nozzles:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Width of niche size for
installation min.:

Height of niche size for
installation min.:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

75,7

G30/30 liquid gas

600 mm

520 mm

560 mm

40 mm

670 mm

575 mm

14.1 kg

741493
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