





Cast-iron Pan Support



Easy Clean Surface



Gas hobs



One-hand Ignition



Pro Burners



Surface Max



General information

Product group:	Gas hob	Colour of the product:	Black
Hob type:	Gas on tempered glass		
Control			
Ignition type:	One-hand ignition device for hob		
Cooking surface			
Pan support type:	Cast iron	Cooking zone front left:	Large burner
Ø left front (mm):	100,5	Cooking zone power left front:	2900 W
Cooking zone right front:	Auxiliary burner	Ø right front (mm):	54,5
Cooking zone power right front:	1000 W	Cooking zone left behind:	Half-speed burner
Ø left behind (mm):	75,7	Cooking zone power left behind:	2000 W
Cooking zone right behind:	Half-speed burner	Ø right behind (mm):	75,7
Cooking zone power right behind:	2000 W		
Equipment			
Pan support cross:	No	Enclosed gas nozzles:	G30/30 liquid gas
Gas type:	G20/20 natural gas		
Technical data			
Total gas power:	7900 W	Width of the product:	600 mm
Height of the product:	97 mm	Depth of the product:	520 mm
Width of niche size for installation max.:	560 mm	Width of niche size for installation min.:	560 mm
Height of niche size for installation max.:	40 mm	Height of niche size for installation min.:	40 mm
Depth of niche size for installation min.:	490 mm	Width of the packed product:	670 mm
Height of the packed product:	145 mm	Depth of the packed product:	575 mm
Gross weight:	15.1 kg	Net weight:	14.1 kg
Voltage:	220-240 V	Product code:	741493
EAN code:	3838782655364		

Hisense

